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The Intelligent Surveillance Solution
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Release Version 3.8.0 (2018/05)

Modules
	Item
	Version

	FW
	NVR
	NS-1040
	03.08.0000.0005

	
	
	NS-1080
	

	
	
	NS-2040
	

	
	
	NS-2080
	

	
	
	NS-2160
	

	
	
	NS-8060
	

	
	
	NS-8160
	

	
	
	NS-8065
	

	
	
	NS-8165
	

	
	Camera Package
	DP v18.5.0

	Application
	Install Wizard
	6.1.705.18

	
	Remote Live Viewer
	6.1.705.18

	
	Playback System
	6.1.705.18

	
	Backup System
	N/A

	
	Verification Tool
	N/A

	
	Offline License Tool
	1.0

	Document
	Local User manual
	3.1

	
	Remote User manual
	3.1

	
	QSG
	3.1


New Feature

1. Compliance with Europe GDPR Regulation of User Privilege Export Encryption
Enhancement

1. Update Japanese Language
2. Update DP to v18.5.0.18
Bugs Fixed

1. Fix FAE#4323 : User password’s characters issue.
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